MARATHWADA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, CIDCO, CHH. SAMBHAJINAGAR

Academic Year 2023-24

Published College Activities / News in Media



Pro coordinator

PRINCIPAL
M.I.T. Cidco. Aurangabad

MARATHWADA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, CIDCO, CHH. SAMBHAJINAGAR

Academic Year 2023-24

Published College Activities / News in Media



PRO COORdinater

PRINCIPAL
M.I.T. Cidco. Aurangabad

MARATHWADA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, CIDCO, CHH. SAMBHAJINAGAR

Academic Year 2023-24

Published College Activities / News in Media



Pm. PRO Coordinater PRINCIPAL
M.I.T. Cidco. Aurangabad

MARATHWADA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, CIDCO, CHH. SAMBHAJINAGAR

Academic Year 2023-24

Published College Activities / News in Media







